T1DX-Ql 2025 Meeting Schedule

January
Ql Champions

e Tuesday January 14" 1-2pm EST
International Collaboration

e Thursday January 16 1:00-2:00pm EST
PWD Advisory

e Wednesday January 22" 11-12pm EST
HEAL

e Thursday January 23™ 1:00-2:00pm EST

Adult: Tuesday January 28™ 3:30-5pm EST

Peds: Thursday January 30*" 11-12:30pm EST

February
Clinical Leadership Meeting

e Friday February 71" 11-12pm EST
Data Governance

e Thursday February 13 10-11am EST
Publications Committee Meeting

e Tuesday February 18" 2-3pm EST
Data Science

e  Tuesday February 25t 2-3pm EST

March
Ql Champions
e Tuesday March 11" 1-2pm EST

April
PWD Advisory

e Wednesday April 9t 11-12pm EST
HEAL

e Thursday April 17% 1-2:00pm EST

APRIL

Combined Collaborative Call Tuesday April 15™ 3:30-5pm EST

May

Data Governance

e  Thursday May 8™ 11-12am EST
Clinical Leadership

e  Friday May 9t 11-12pm EST
Data Science

e  Tuesday May 20t 2-3pm EST
Publication Committee

e  Tuesday May 27t 2-3pm EST

June *NO MEETINGS*

IADA PI Breakfast June 20-23 Chicago, IL




July
Ql Champions

e Tuesday July 8 1-2pm EST
PWD Advisory

e Wednesday July 16t 2-3pm EST
HEAL

e Thursday July 17*" 1:-2pm EST

Adult: Tuesday July 22" 3:30-5pm EST

Peds: Thursday July 24" 11-12:30pm EST

August
Data Governance

e Thursday August 14™ 11-12am EST
Data Science

e Wednesday August 19t 2-3pm EST
Publications

e Tuesday August 26" 2-3pm EST

September

Clinical Leadership

e Friday September 5" 11-12pm EST
Ql Champions

e Tuesday September 9t 1-2pm EST

Peds: Tuesday September 23™ 3:30-5pm EST

Adult: Thursday September 25" 11-12:30pm EST

October
PWD Advisory

o Wednesday October 8t 11-12pm EST
HEAL

e Thursday October 16 1-2:00pm EST

November

Ql In Person & Virtual Learning Session Tuesday November 11" and Wednesday November 12t

December
No Meetings




